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400mH femmes Heure :10:12         
Série:1          
 1 1399 Grillet Justien  94 VS  56.45  Q 
 2 9904 Chiappe Fiorella**  96 ARG  56.88  q 
 3 1516 Couckuyt Paulien  97 AVKA  59.53  q 
 4 1048 Vanbesien Flavie  95 FLAC  61.62  q 
 5 1744 Boone Katrijn  92 HAC  62.34   
 6 2809 Thyssen Lisse  1 ACW  64.32   
 7 31 Jansen Jana  99 VMOL  65.39   
 8 1242 Top Maya  98 AVLO  65.86   
 9 3688 Bruno Fiona  1 OSGA  66.70   
         
400mH femmes Heure :10:12         
Série:2          
 1 2270 Claes Hanne  91 RESC  57.10  Q 
 2 1790 Van Puyvelde Margo  95 ASVO  57.39  q 
 3 1694 Dauwens Axelle  90 ACME  59.06  q 
 4 2437 Badji Jalika  96 RESC  60.97  q 
 5 349 Tchimou Benedikt  99 RAM  62.28  q 
 6 1313 Hemelsoet Lara  96 RIEM  62.35   
 7 1340 Bellemans Inge  95 ROBA  65.22   
 8 1696 Degreve Robin  97 OEH  65.58   
 9 2051 Voet Enya  92 DCLA  67.56   
         
400mH hommes Heure :10:37         
Série:1          
 1 3029 Nicodeme Romain  95 RESC  51.62  Q 
 2 2004 Stroobants Jori  89 VITA  53.49  q 
 3 1895 Van Nieuwenhove Dries  98 AVLO  54.83  q 
 4 1410 Decoutere Natan  97 AZW  55.44   
 5 3089 Schyns Alexandre  98 SER  57.81   
 6 1608 Zephirin Joachim  85 KKS  58.76   



 7 2234 Van Boven Jordy  95 KAPE  60.92   
         
400mH hommes Heure :10:37         
Série:2          
 1 1505 Owusu Dylan  97 RCG  52.27  Q 
 2 756 Mazebo Simon  0 ATH  53.65  q 
 3 1919 Boonen Jannes  96 ABES  54.91  q 
 4 3362 Jamli Tarich  86 WS  56.74   
 5 477 Peeters Dries  99 ACBR  56.91   
 6 1442 Bienens Michiel  96 ACHL  59.32   
         
400mH hommes Heure :10:37         
Série:3          
 1 1912 De Vooght Jasper  96 AVLO  53.08  Q 
 2 9911 Frisch Jacques**  87 LUX  53.53  q 
 3 1637 Verbraekel Niels  96 VS  54.95  q 
 4 2106 Pieters Giovanni  94 ACME  55.79   
 5 4890 Thys Rob  78 ABES  61.08   
  3142 Bodart Antoine  96 SMAC  DNF    
         
400m femmes Heure :11:03         
Série:1          
 1 2583 Muir Carline**  87 RCB  55.80  Q 
 2 1402 Dewyngaert Paulien  97 ROBA  57.60  q 
 3 2380 Chauvin Camille*  96 USTA  59.12   
 4 1143 De Parade Sarissa  91 ZWAT  59.97   
 5 2101 Bodeux Olivia  92 BBS  60.47   
 6 3466 Bosseler Laura  2 DAMP  61.76   
 7 1181 Vanassche Lotte  94 RCG  61.87   
 8 2523 Hallet Perrine  91 MOHA  65.05   
 9 2375 Gomes Amaro Jessica*  98 WS  65.80   
         
400m femmes Heure :11:03         
Série:2          
 1 1758 De Jans Marlien  91 DEIN  55.56  Q 
 2 1657 Rossaert Isaura  92 ACW  57.85  q 
 3 2110 Fickers Lisa  96 LACE  58.18  q 
 4 1455 Derolez Marie  95 DCLA  59.21   
 5 2216 Duquesne Jeanne  94 MOHA  60.15   
 6 4285 Nkumu Bakuba Nancy  77 RESC  60.94   
 7 4565 Amellal Maryam  72 CABW  61.13   
 8 560 Van Den Abeele Laure  0 ACLO  62.08   
 9 2336 Rassart Helene  94 WS  65.01   
         
400m femmes Heure :11:03         
Série:3          
 1 2280 Van Den Broeck Naomie  96 ROCA  56.93  Q 
 2 1411 Hugaerts Ine  95 DUFF  56.98  q 
 3 1765 Cornelis Jacintha  98 RIEM  58.48   
 4 355 Vereecke Hanna  0 KAAG  58.67   
 5 234 Kluskens Jana  4 LAT  60.02   
 6 1673 Bruyneel Helen  91 AZW  60.60   
 7 2419 Deloof Justine  97 USBW  63.28   
 8 2363 Simons Lina  96 RESC  63.63   
         
400m femmes Heure :11:03         



Série:4          
 1 1183 Pieroni Messalina  98 LOOI  56.73  Q 
 2 2111 Fickers Marie  97 LACE  56.91  q 
 3 233 Kluskens Elena  4 LAT  58.58   
 4 3894 Delanghe Emma  2 USBW  59.49   
 5 1479 De Marez Manon  97 AVR  59.90   
 6 1111 Van De Velde Sofie  98 DUFF  61.10   
 7 2300 Lambert Lea  97 CSDY  63.33   
 8 3531 Kooper Zoe  1 RFCL  64.23   
         
400m femmes AH Heure :11:30         
Série:1          
 1 1412 Ghyselbrecht Caroline -21 92 HAC  77.53  MNT1 
         
400m hommes Heure :12:09         
Série:1          
 1 3555 Borlee Dylan  92 RCB  46.28  Q 
 2 3140 Ennamir Mohssine  85 CABW  49.21   
 3 3552 Oyowe Will  88 CABW  49.42   
 4 1538 Du Pan Tom  89 ACME  49.87   
 5 1778 Botte Stef  98 ASVO  50.93   
 6 741 Dujardin Quentin  0 USTA  53.36   
 7 1976 Claes Kobe  94 AVT  53.96   
  2168 De Baets Anton  96 RIEM  DNS    
         
400m hommes Heure :12:09         
Série:2          
 1 3327 Borlee Kevin  88 RCB  46.20  Q 
 2 1371 Doom Alexander  97 AVR  47.22  q 
 3 2924 Lins Sebastien  92 RESC  48.12  q 
 4 2294 Van De Voorde Gerben  90 ACW  49.46   
 5 1543 Bellemans Koen  93 ROBA  50.75   
 6 3432 Kabuya Hugues  97 RESC  50.78   
 7 740 Dujardin Louis  0 USTA  52.21   
  1379 Vandervelden Dries  94 LOOI  DNF    
         
400m hommes Heure :12:09         
Série:3          
 1 2716 Watrin Julien  92 DAMP  47.23  Q 
 2 2509 Dotremont Kevin  95 DCLA  48.07  q 
 3 2449 De Smet Jonas  97 KAAG  49.07   
 4 1479 Van Nuffel Danny  95 LEBB  50.12   
 5 700 Hendrick Clement  99 CABW  50.76   
 6 3008 Kohl Geoffrey  95 CABW  51.63   
 7 2260 De Mol Aiko  88 LEBB  51.78   
 8 3168 Laus Joachim  84 USTA  53.31   
         
400m hommes Heure :12:09         
Série:4          
 1 3178 Vanderbemden Robin  94 SER  46.39  Q 
 2 3245 Badji Asamti  95 RESC  47.23  q 
 3 881 Borlee Rayane  99 RESC  48.86   
 4 1506 Petrella Davide  97 RCG  49.23   
 5 488 Leue Louie  0 ABES  49.58   
 6 8 Tazur Hichem  0 KAAG  51.71   
 7 2813 Rombout Edosa-scott  1 VAC  51.95   



 8 2741 Schauwers Francois  96 SPA  52.27   
         
400m hommes AH Heure :11:39         
Série:1          
 1 2794 Mazi Remi -47  88 CABW  55.61  PHY1 
 2 286 Schreurs Ruben -21  99 HAC  59.23  MNT1 
 3 448 Cuypers Jonathan -21  99 HAC  62.62  MNT2 
 4 1728 Verret Joni -21  98 LYRA  68.36  MNT3 
 5 1123 De Loght Kevin -35  86 AA  71.72  PHY2 
 6 5362 Verheyden Geert -21  68 LYRA  82.01   
         
100m femmes Heure :12:01         
Série:1 Vent : -1.0          
 1 1189 Depuydt Manon  97 ACME  11.79  Q 
 2 2260 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie  97 USBW  12.21  q 
 3 178 De Foer Lotte  0 ACW  12.43   
 4 2496 Van Laere Lieselotte  1 ACW  12.45   
 5 2620 Heyvaert Luca  2 LEBB  12.66   
 6 1921 Lambrecht Charlotte  93 KAAG  12.77   
 7 1424 Laenen Sofie  96 VOLH  12.80   
 8 703 Gautier Celine  99 CSDY  12.89   
 9 1076 Broekhoven Saskia  98 LOOI  12.97   
         
100m femmes Heure :12:01         
Série:2 Vent : -1.0          
 1 1646 Mehuys Elise  95 LYRA  11.93  Q 
 2 304 Bauwens Laures  99 RCG  12.35  q 
 3 2381 Labitte Coraline*  96 USTA  12.40   
 4 1847 Jehaes Marine  3 SER  12.46   
 5 785 Tshiamala Bitota Sarah-da 0 ACLO  12.51   
 6 3612 Lakhdar Nassera  1 RCAS  12.67   
 7 2371 Weerts Elodie  91 HERV  12.86   
 8 1610 Asomaning Stephanie  90 KAAG  12.87   
 9 2718 Groenen Suzanne  1 ATLA  12.98   
         
100m femmes Heure :12:01         
Série:3 Vent : -0.8          
 1 1814 Depuydt Orphee  95 HAC  12.14  Q 
 2 1319 Rutjens Sarah  92 RCG  12.22  q 
 3 70 Grossard Britt  0 AVT  12.47   
 4 1405 Blanckaert Lien  92 HCO  12.52   
 5 1636 Stappers Flore - 91  95 FLAC  12.53   
 6 381 Van Gijseghem Sofie  99 KAAG  12.69   
 7 1423 Hellemans Saskia  96 VOLH  12.80   
 8 1112 Kinable Charlotte  98 ROBA  12.81   
 9 1573 Collard Erine  3 ARCH  12.85   
         
100m femmes Heure :12:01         
Série:4 Vent : -0.7          
 1 795 Thiry Nora  0 SER  12.25  Q 
 2 1378 Nijs Bo  97 ATLA  12.32  q 
 3 3459 Chavepeyer Cloe  1 ACLO  12.48   
 4 107 Claus Hanne  99 AVMO  12.48   
 5 2477 Van Der Vreken Lotte  1 ACW  12.64   
 6 1663 Beylemans Laura  97 ACME  12.69   
 7 336 Beylemans Joke  99 ACME  12.72   



 8 3783 Cossez Perrine  2 USTA  12.83   
 9 1648 Flossy Franne  98 RCT  12.87   
         
100m femmes AH MNT+PHY Heure :12:02         
Série:1 Vent : 1.3          
 1 3004 Sneyers Anke -20  1 LOOI  14.28  MNT1 
 2 607 Herremans Jadzia -21  3 LYRA  15.87  MNT2 
 3 1920 Haenen Gitte -63  86 KAPE  16.52  PHY1 
 4 1113 Cambre Priscilla -21  88 ROBA  16.97  MNT3 
         
100m hommes Heure :13:03         
Série:1 Vent : -1.0          
 1 1795 Vranken Andreas  93 DCLA  10.53  q 
 2 2824 Mengal Simon  95 USBW  11.02   
 3 912 Kasmi Amine  0 RESC  11.02   
 4 1960 De Kinder Jan  97 LYRA  11.12   
 5 858 Rositano Theo  99 CRAC  11.25   
 6 3217 Datoussaid Mehdi  90 CABW  11.49   
 7 3149 Kapenda Nathan  98 SMAC  11.50   
         
100m hommes Heure :13:03         
Série:2 Vent : -0.5          
 1 3222 Louis Jean-marie  86 SER  10.62  q 
 2 1350 Hofmans Victor  94 OLSE  10.96   
 3 1348 Calluy Dylan  94 OLSE  11.12   
 4 3315 Heymans Samuel  89 CABW  11.29   
 5 2763 Szerman Melvin  97 RESC  11.41   
 6 126 Seyns Lucas  99 AZW  11.45   
  3213 Brunin Clement  96 USBW  DNS    
         
100m hommes Heure :13:03         
Série:3 Vent : 0.3          
 1 3150 Kapenda Raphael  98 SMAC  10.81  q 
 2 2272 Mievis Jitse  98 OEH  10.87  q 
 3 3303 Degavre Lionel  95 HERV  10.95  q (10.946) 
 4 1761 Merckx Ward  97 VAC  11.19   
 5 2471 Van Den Branden Jeroen  97 KAAG  11.28   
 6 1948 Renson Massimo - 81  96 FLAC  11.28   
 7 2441 Anouhu Abdul Rahman  98 OLSE  11.47   
         
100m hommes Heure :13:03         
Série:4 Vent : 1.1          
 1 1151 Vleminckx Kobe  98 ACHL  10.77  q 
 2 3433 Tshitwenu Florian  97 RESC  10.91  q 
 3 2151 Belien Wolf  1 STAX  11.15   
 4 3225 Mabille Florent  96 CRAC  11.17   
 5 2403 Van De Genachte Toon  1 RCT  11.31   
 6 1467 Verstappen Brecht  93 RCT  11.43   
 7 702 Piengeon Hadrien  0 CABW  11.44   
 8 2816 Andre Adam  98 DS  11.51   
         
100m hommes Heure :13:03         
Série:5 Vent : -0.3          
 1 3324 Kola Biasu Guelord  93 SER  10.73  q 
 2 2873 Kuba Di-vita Gaylord  95 CABW  10.89  q 
 3 652 Okeowo Peredjo  99 RESC  10.95  (10.950) 



 4 1187 Deckers Michiel  98 AVT  11.14   
 5 3267 Pinter Arthur  1 CABW  11.15   
 6 496 Vergaelen Dries  0 RCG  11.27   
 7 194 Blokken Delsin  99 GENK  11.46   
 8 3486 Lambotte Lucien  1 RFCL  11.72   
         
100m hommes AH MNT Heure :12:36         
Série:1 Vent : -0.5          
 1 1713 Jacobs Thomas -21  98 HAC  12.17  MNT1 
 2 1197 Segers Toon -21  95 SPBO  12.45  MNT2 
 3 1728 Verret Joni -21  98 LYRA  13.70  MNT3 
 4 1649 Leveque Koen -21  91 HAC  13.72   
 5 1326 Bienens Sybrun -21  93 AVT  15.25   
 6 2241 Van Acker Benedict -21  85 DEIN  20.25   
 7 2323 Vander Beken Dietmar -21  89 DEIN  23.13   
         
100mH femmes Heure :13:11         
Série:1 Vent : -0.1          
 1 1801 Berings Eline  86 RCG  13.06  Q 
 2 1 Hartmann Iris  99 STAX  14.60  q 
 3 1596 Van Diest Dorien  93 OEH  14.65  q 
 4 70 Grossard Britt  0 AVT  14.88   
 5 2468 Marx Lara*  89 MOHA  15.49   
 6 2364 Crespeigne Maureen  95 CRAC  16.80   
 7 2335 Vandermosten Jessica  87 WS  17.04   
         
100mH femmes Heure :13:11         
Série:2 Vent : -1.7          
 1 2465 Zagre Anne  90 RESC  13.69  Q 
 2 2282 Vissers Melanie  98 ATC  14.42  q 
 3 414 De Meyer Caitlin  99 ZWAT  14.56  q 
 4 4195 Guillet Laurence  80 CABW  14.80   
 5 2314 Albert Stephanie  98 CRAC  16.32   
 6 2462 Godin Jeanne  98 HF  16.97   
         
100mH femmes Heure :13:11         
Série:3 Vent : -0.2          
 1 1698 Missinne Sarah  95 KAAG  13.33  Q 
 2 2397 Thiam Nafissatou  94 RFCL  13.68  q 
 3 1888 Oosterbos Lore  94 AVT  15.01   
 4 1171 Lammens Lisa  98 ACME  15.25   
 5 1540 De Waele Nienke  97 ASVO  15.67   
 6 1380 Philips Lotte  97 SPBO  16.18   
         
110mH hommes Heure :13:16         
Série:1 Vent : -0.7          
 1 1749 Van Den Eynden Jordi  98 KAPE  14.24  Q 
 2 2735 Ruffacq Quentin  89 RESC  14.28  q 
 3 2148 Dumon Ewout  95 KAAG  14.73  q 
 4 1732 Segers Senne  95 LYRA  14.74  q 
 5 1431 Jacobs Sven  97 EA  15.35   
 6 2105 De Borger Dario  92 VAC  15.64   
 7 2238 Plovie Kristof  90 DEIN  15.88   
 8 2151 Bogaerts Jonas  94 LEBB  16.66   
 9 1233 Coppens Matteo  98 ZWAT  17.25   
         



110mH hommes Heure :13:16         
Série:2 Vent : 0.9          
 1 3279 Caty Dylan  97 RESC  14.09  Q 
 2 2268 Hanjoul Denis  91 DCLA  14.28  q 
 3 841 Vancauwemberghe Nolan  0 MOHA  14.78  q 
 4 2277 Maes Sander  92 AVT  14.83  q 
 5 2152 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas  90 DEIN  14.89   
 6 2765 Montilla Dimitri  98 RESC  14.98   
 7 1996 Ceulemans Yannick  94 ACBR  16.37   
 8 1498 Laevens Niels  98 KKS  16.88   
         
800m femmes Heure :13:59         
Série:1          
 1 1869 Vanfleteren Riet  91 LEBB  2:13.46  Q 
 2 588 Rohl Lorena  99 LACE  2:15.19   
 3 1277 Quatacker Lore  98 FLAC  2:15.59   
 4 1054 De Meyer Jolien  93 RCG  2:17.75   
 5 580 Thomas Juliette  0 DAMP  2:21.09   
 6 1096 Balcaen Sarina  93 RIEM  2:21.94   
 7 2570 Doison Romane  97 DS  2:25.22   
 8 638 Ligot Marie  0 ARCH  2:25.57   
 9 594 Broze Emma  0 RIWA  2:29.99   
         
800m femmes Heure :13:59         
Série:2          
 1 556 Henrard Elea  99 LACE  2:11.23  Q 
 2 1597 Baillievier Rani  98 OLSE  2:12.28  q 
 3 1502 Pardaens Hanne  94 ACP  2:12.95  q 
 4 592 Schauwers Manon  99 RESC  2:13.16  q 
 5 1562 De Medts Tamara  89 RCG  2:19.31   
 6 293 Martens Laura  99 KAAG  2:20.56   
 7 1830 Meert Cynthia  89 LEBB  2:25.08   
 8 116 Wyns Sara  0 VAC  2:25.73   
 9 1753 Mauel Anna Lena  96 DAC  2:29.11   
         
800m femmes Heure :13:59         
Série:3          
 1 1503 Pardaens Febe  98 ACP  2:11.42  Q 
 2 2859 Ghijselings Syrah  2 KAAG  2:11.70  q 
 3 2534 Nassam Alassani Kabiratou 87 CABW  2:13.86   
 4 1581 Pinter Eline  96 ACME  2:16.94   
 5 66 Smolders Liselot  99 ROBA  2:21.17   
 6 2117 Claude Pauline  94 DAMP  2:21.74   
 7 1649 Flossy Stien  98 RCT  2:22.90   
 8 1891 Van De Voorde Lies  90 DUFF  2:22.93   
         
800m femmes Heure :13:59         
Série:4          
 1 1551 Hellinckx Lotte  95 LEBB  2:12.74  Q 
 2 149 Van Loock Hanne  99 DCLA  2:13.53   
 3 403 De Smet Michele  99 LYRA  2:14.71   
 4 3110 Immesoete Lizzy  70 ACME  2:15.86   
 5 2198 Chylinski Marta Alexandra 86 RCAS  2:16.05   
 6 1300 Philippaerts Tessa  92 ACA  2:17.61   
 7 3490 Mazzoli Marie  2 DAMP  2:24.46   
 8 235 Willems Lotte  3 LAT  2:25.87   



         
800m femmes AH Heure :13:44         
Série:1          
 1 2855 Kerkhofs Petra -21  82 ROBA  2:44.72  MNT1 
         
800m hommes Heure :14:18         
Série:1          
 1 1111 Botterman Aaron  94 KAAG  1:47.27  Q 
 2 1537 Bruyneel Arthur  94 ACME  1:48.45  q 
 3 3203 Balhan Robin  94 SPA  1:52.28  q 
 4 1346 Francken Sebbe  96 OLSE  1:53.10   
 5 1896 Van Praet Ruben  91 AVLO  1:55.41   
 6 30 Vanherck Jorne  0 VMOL  1:55.75   
 7 1425 Quatacker Feinse  95 FLAC  1:59.16   
  1262 Latinne Reynaldo  92 VMOL  DNF    
         
800m hommes Heure :14:18         
Série:2          
 1 219 Engels Thomas  99 OEH  1:51.01  Q 
 2 2189 Sanctorum Mathias  93 HAC  1:51.67  q 
 3 2236 Schockaert Laurens  90 LAT  1:52.96  q 
 4 1152 Bruers Yann  93 ACHL  1:53.94   
 5 2262 De Maersschalck Pieter  88 LEBB  1:54.92   
 6 1674 Van Diest Daan  95 OEH  1:55.60   
 7 1571 De Proft Michiel  90 LEBB  1:56.47   
 8 2701 Ladang Matheo  96 DAMP  1:58.83   
         
800m hommes Heure :14:18         
Série:3          
 1 1764 Van Den Broeck Jan  89 LAT  1:52.60  Q 
 2 1898 Verbeeck Thijs  91 AVLO  1:53.82   
 3 1709 Van Laethem Gaetan  97 LEBB  1:54.30   
 4 3163 Dugast Brieuc  93 CSDY  1:54.64   
 5 1541 Convents Timothy  89 ROBA  1:56.23   
 6 2819 Langue Florent  92 DAMP  1:56.90   
 7 2913 Blachere Alexandre  93 RFCL  1:57.14   
 8 2491 Teck Arne  98 LEBB  1:57.46   
         
800m hommes Heure :14:18         
Série:4          
 1 2674 Cardillo Joachim  88 RFCL  1:52.92  Q 
 2 2784 Delvoie Maxime  97 CSDY  1:53.38   
 3 2953 Gillet Julien  93 WS  1:53.57   
 4 2389 Giedts Sam  95 RCT  1:53.85   
 5 1686 Vanattenhoven Matthias  92 DCLA  1:54.82   
 6 1201 Verbiest Thomas  88 LOOI  1:55.23   
 7 1644 Demeyere Maarten  95 ACKO  1:56.79   
 8 618 Mathurin Ronan  0 UAC  1:58.38   
         
800m hommes AH Heure :14:18         
Série:1          
 1 2009 Boonen Matthias -13  93 LOOI  2:10.24  PHY1 
 2 1712 Leniere Benjamin -20  97 HAC  2:12.10  MNT1 
 3 421 Nullens Ward -21  0 DCLA  2:30.17  MNT2 
 4 2024 Brockhoven Ruben -37  92 LOOI  2:41.09  PHY2 
 5 1326 Bienens Sybrun -21  93 AVT  2:42.09  MNT3 



 6 5755 De Smedt Mathieu -21  74 DEIN  3:49.64   
         
200m femmes Heure :14:59         
Série:1 Vent : -0.4          
 1 1189 Depuydt Manon  97 ACME  23.33  Q 
 2 304 Bauwens Laures  99 RCG  24.90  q 
 3 1319 Rutjens Sarah  92 RCG  24.97   
 4 2260 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie  97 USBW  25.09   
 5 2477 Van Der Vreken Lotte  1 ACW  25.37   
 6 2620 Heyvaert Luca  2 LEBB  25.52   
 7 1663 Beylemans Laura  97 ACME  25.59   
 8 1636 Stappers Flore - 91  95 FLAC  25.59   
 9 2508 Klai Anissa  96 RESC  25.71   
         
200m femmes Heure :14:59         
Série:2 Vent : -1.2          
 1 2222 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia  93 CABW  23.89  Q 
 2 2471 Laus Camille  93 RCB  24.06  q 
 3 557 Fickers Elene  0 LACE  25.27   
 4 107 Claus Hanne  99 AVMO  25.60   
 5 785 Tshiamala Bitota Sarah-da 0 ACLO  25.63   
 6 2381 Labitte Coraline*  96 USTA  25.93   
 7 2234 Coulon Geraldine  98 CSDY  26.22   
 8 3783 Cossez Perrine  2 USTA  26.30   
 9 1076 Broekhoven Saskia  98 LOOI  26.78   
         
200m femmes Heure :14:59         
Série:3 Vent : -0.6          
 1 1646 Mehuys Elise  95 LYRA  24.27  Q 
 2 378 Vannerom Fe  0 DEIN  24.55  q 
 3 3459 Chavepeyer Cloe  1 ACLO  25.12   
 4 1610 Asomaning Stephanie  90 KAAG  25.48   
 5 178 De Foer Lotte  0 ACW  25.54   
 6 336 Beylemans Joke  99 ACME  25.90   
 7 3612 Lakhdar Nassera  1 RCAS  26.17   
 8 1249 Woestenborghs Marthe  96 RAM  26.64   
  1573 Collard Erine  3 ARCH  DNS    
         
200m femmes Heure :14:59         
Série:4 Vent : -0.3          
 1 647 Ferauge Lucie  0 CABW  24.21  Q 
 2 1032 Duyck Charlotte  97 DEIN  24.30  q 
 3 1583 Andries Lien  93 ROBA  24.96   
 4 2496 Van Laere Lieselotte  1 ACW  25.02   
 5 1847 Jehaes Marine  3 SER  25.05   
 6 1405 Blanckaert Lien  92 HCO  25.33   
 7 1424 Laenen Sofie  96 VOLH  25.84   
 8 2371 Weerts Elodie  91 HERV  26.10   
         
200m femmes AH MNT Heure :14:35         
Série:1 Vent : -0.8          
 1 3004 Sneyers Anke -20  1 LOOI  30.58  MNT1 
 2 1113 Cambre Priscilla -21  88 ROBA  36.36  MNT2 
 3 1468 Loos Ena -21  95 LYRA  42.98  MNT3 
 4 1477 Knight Janne -21  98 LYRA  43.65   
         



200m hommes Heure :14:59         
Série:1 Vent : -2.0          
 1 3554 Borlee Jonathan  88 RCB  21.40  Q 
 2 1348 Calluy Dylan  94 OLSE  22.03   
 3 1964 Iguacel Christian  96 LYRA  22.17   
 4 3150 Kapenda Raphael  98 SMAC  22.40   
 5 2151 Belien Wolf  1 STAX  22.48   
 6 1960 De Kinder Jan  97 LYRA  22.68   
 7 2986 Ruth Jerome  97 RFCL  22.96   
 8 1948 Renson Massimo - 81  96 FLAC  23.21   
  2763 Szerman Melvin  97 RESC  DNF    
         
200m hommes Heure :14:59         
Série:2 Vent : 0.2          
 1 1151 Vleminckx Kobe  98 ACHL  21.38  Q 
 2 2230 Matthijs Arnout  87 VOLH  21.57  q 
 3 395 Verherstraeten Simon  99 LYRA  21.74  q 
 4 3328 Keita Franck  93 CSF  22.14   
 5 2272 Mievis Jitse  98 OEH  22.25   
 6 1979 Monserez Dylan  97 KKS  22.37   
 7 858 Rositano Theo  99 CRAC  22.73   
 8 3217 Datoussaid Mehdi  90 CABW  22.78   
  3486 Lambotte Lucien  1 RFCL  DNS    
         
200m hommes Heure :14:59         
Série:3 Vent : 0.5          
 1 647 Halleux Lionel  0 RIWA  21.72  Q 
 2 2110 Scheldeman Yestin  91 RCG  21.97   
 3 2824 Mengal Simon  95 USBW  22.01   
 4 1187 Deckers Michiel  98 AVT  22.05   
 5 2441 Anouhu Abdul Rahman  98 OLSE  22.56   
 6 3428 Cotton Simon  1 ACLO  23.00   
  2471 Van Den Branden Jeroen  97 KAAG  DIS  R163.3a bu 
  3135 Baro Olivier  93 RIWA  DNS    
  3213 Brunin Clement  96 USBW  DNS    
         
200m hommes Heure :14:59         
Série:4 Vent : 1.1          
 1 1350 Hofmans Victor  94 OLSE  21.34  Q 
 2 3303 Degavre Lionel  95 HERV  21.50  q 
 3 912 Kasmi Amine  0 RESC  21.93  q 
 4 3225 Mabille Florent  96 CRAC  22.02   
 5 126 Seyns Lucas  99 AZW  22.61   
 6 1420 Rotsaert Tibo  90 AZW  23.09   
 7 1770 Goossens Yannick  97 HAMM  23.43   
 8 2403 Van De Genachte Toon  1 RCT  28.42   
  3315 Heymans Samuel  89 CABW  DNS    
         
200m hommes AH MNT Heure :14:58         
Série:1 Vent : -0.9          
 1 1713 Jacobs Thomas -21  98 HAC  24.98  MNT1 
 2 1197 Segers Toon -21  95 SPBO  26.06  MNT2 
 3 1649 Leveque Koen -21  91 HAC  29.04  MNT3 
         
1500m femmes Heure :15:32         
Série:1          



 1 1010 Van Accom Sofie  89 ACHL  4:34.94  Q 
 2 1370 Rooms Lisa  96 OEH  4:35.12  q 
 3 1458 Truyers Goele  92 AVT  4:35.27  q 
 4 146 Triest Febe  0 HAMM  4:35.70  q 
 5 1745 Segers Sara  85 VITA  4:39.32  q 
 6 1297 Godden Elke  96 AVKA  4:39.33  q 
 7 13 Bassleer Katinka  99 AVZK  4:43.10  q 
 8 1461 Van Laethem Delphine  95 LEBB  4:49.30   
 9 253 Raemdonck Madeleine  4 LEBB  4:52.25   
 10 2173 Stordeur Melanie  92 FCHA  4:53.58   
 11 2777 Van Lent Jana  1 VOLH  4:54.27   
 12 2515 Willems Hanne  2 LAT  4:54.63   
 13 123 De Dobbelaere Elke  4 DUFF  4:59.02   
 14 1049 Demasure Sien  88 FLAC  4:59.57   
 15 3597 Doison Lucile  1 DS  5:05.70   
         
1500m femmes Heure :15:32         
Série:2          
 1 2187 Scaunet Vanessa  96 CABW  4:37.99  Q 
 2 1029 Schreurs Anne  92 GENK  4:38.23  q 
 3 2217 Barnes Steph. **  88 CABW  4:38.41  q 
 4 330 Uyttebroek Paulien  99 RCT  4:39.08  q 
 5 1346 Deville Annelies  96 ACP  4:48.22  q 
 6 1315 Schaeverbeke Axana  95 ACME  4:48.76  q 
 7 562 Branders Ange  99 DAMP  4:50.32   
 8 2438 Cerckel Marie  98 USBW  4:51.05   
 9 1435 De Beukelaer Nathalie  94 DCLA  4:51.99   
 10 1358 De Rooy Eva  98 ACBR  4:52.19   
 11 2207 Gerardy Aline  94 ARCH  4:52.89   
 12 1532 Vandevyvere Michele  93 KAAG  4:55.03   
 13 1202 Rooms Valerie  96 LAT  4:58.73   
 14 1013 Michielsen Floor  97 ACHL  4:59.36   
         
1500m hommes Heure :15:59         
Série:1          
 1 3252 Callahan Wirtz Peter  91 RESC  3:50.49  Q 
 2 1555 Bombeke Sven  93 EA  3:50.65  q 
 3 2718 Lonneux Oussama  97 RFCL  3:50.67  q 
 4 2978 Audah Ziad  98 CABW  3:50.89  q 
 5 2635 Cortvriendt Philip  94 OEH  3:52.02  q 
 6 784 Senard Antoine  0 SER  3:52.82   
 7 2678 Fintolini Dorian  93 RFCL  3:54.38   
 8 747 Willocq Florian  99 OSGA  4:00.56   
 9 1702 Lammens Wouter  94 DCLA  4:02.85   
 10 1285 Janssens Sven  93 ZWAT  4:04.71   
 11 1473 Vercruysse Filip  83 FLAC  4:05.46   
 12 1813 De Ridder Dieter  93 LEBB  4:06.65   
 13 1114 Molderez Tom  92 GENK  4:12.07   
  2551 Meuleman Jeroen  92 RCG  DNF    
         
1500m hommes Heure :15:59         
Série:2          
 1 1446 Claus Pieter  93 EA  3:49.96  Q 
 2 3038 Balhan Pierre Antoine  92 RESC  3:50.24  q 
 3 1720 Somers Michael  95 LYRA  3:50.43  q 
 4 1697 Hamdi Ali  89 DCLA  3:50.44  q 



 5 2699 Boulvin Dorian  97 CABW  3:50.86  q 
 6 355 Vanoppen Thomas  99 ACHL  3:50.95  q 
 7 1259 De Kerpel Kevin  88 ROBA  3:51.11  q 
 8 1698 Basemans Dries Adrianus  92 DCLA  3:53.03   
 9 711 D'adesky Martin  0 WS  3:59.15   
 10 2771 Maroye Nicolas  96 CABW  4:01.68   
 11 931 Garcia Van Bijsterveld Ma 0 WS  4:03.03   
 12 3427 Lucion Alexandre  90 ACLO  4:06.64   
 13 1225 Leys Glen  98 DUFF  4:10.66   
 14 2154 Petersen Bezuayehu*  1 DUFF  4:13.45   
         
1500m hommes AH Heure :16:04         
Série:1          
 1 28 Van Kauter Jaad -20  0 DEIN  4:27.26  MNT1 
 2 1354 Vandeperre Niels -21  97 LEBB  4:31.79  MNT2 
 3 1241 Kennis Kevin -21  91 AA  4:38.24  MNT3 
 4 444 Michels Ian -21  99 AVT  4:40.55   
 5 1385 Volders Jurre -21  93 DALO  5:21.66   
 6 1382 Vermeiren Philip -21  88 LEBB  5:25.79   
 7 2896 Snyders Arthur -21  94 SER  5:27.49   
 8 2024 Brockhoven Ruben -37  92 LOOI  5:29.46  PHY1 
 9 1727 Verret Jens -21  96 LYRA  5:49.99   
 10 1656 De Coninck Dieter -21  86 DCLA  6:08.85   
 11 293 Verbruggen Hannes -21  0 LYRA  6:23.85   
 12 1731 De Becker Daan -36  98 LYRA  9:58.58  PHY2 
         
1500m femmes AH Heure :16:04         
Série:1          
 1 2855 Kerkhofs Petra -21  82 ROBA  6:03.91  MNT1 
 2 2815 Ceulemans Eliese -21  2 LYRA  8:00.37  MNT2 
 3 1469 Chauvaux Joke -21  94 LYRA  9:42.07  MNT3 
         
800m wheelers hommes Heure :16:05         
Série:1          
 1 6263 Cosyn Peter - 54  66 PARA  3:35.10  PHY1 
         
800m wheelers femmes Heure :16:06         
Série:1          
 1 2029 Lefevre Joyce -34  88 PARA  2:26.68  PHY1 
         
longeur femmes AH MNT Heure :10:30         
Série:1          
 1 607 Herremans Jadzia -21  3 LYRA  3.56 +0.1 MNT1 
 2 1477 Knight Janne -21  98 LYRA  2.63 -0.4 MNT2 
 3 2815 Ceulemans Eliese -21  2 LYRA  2.57 +0.5 MNT3 
 4 1468 Loos Ena -21  95 LYRA  1.75 +0.6  
         
longeur femmes AH PHY Heure :10:30         
Série:1          
 1 1920 Haenen Gitte -63  86 KAPE  3.90 -0.1 PHY1 
 2 3600 De Clercq Livia -63  82 DEIN  3.18 +0.2 PHY2 
         
disque femmes AH Heure :11:12         
Série:1          
 1 2763 Van Hecke Natascha -21  74 DEIN  16.17  MNT1 
 2 1475 Nuyten Tanja -21  91 LYRA  11.64  MNT2 



  9999 Van Kranen Ingrid** -11  66 NED  NM    
         
disque hommes AH Heure :11:13         
Série:1          
 1 1958 Tobback Ruben -21  97 LYRA  20.02  MNT1 
 2 9998 De Bruijn Rene** -35  67 NED  18.86   
 3 2719 Depauw Vincent -21  1 HAC  15.24  MNT2 
 4 293 Verbruggen Hannes -21  0 LYRA  15.01  MNT3 
 5 1650 Bultiauw David -21  89 HAC  14.75   
         
poids femme AH MNT Heure :11:45         
Série:1          
 1 1047 Moonen Kimberley -21  91 DEIN  6.34  MNT1 
 2 1472 Follens Sanne -21  89 LYRA  3.87  MNT2 
         
poids femme AH PHY Heure :11:46         
Série:1          
 1 3919 Gijsbrechts Hilke -35  83 LYRA  3.85  PHY1 
         
javelot femme AH MNT Heure :12:49         
Série:1          
 1 2763 Van Hecke Natascha -21  74 DEIN  13.73  MNT1 
 2 1412 Ghyselbrecht Caroline -21 92 HAC  10.91  MNT2 
 3 1475 Nuyten Tanja -21  91 LYRA  8.81  MNT3 
 4 1472 Follens Sanne -21  89 LYRA  7.74   
         
javelot femme AH PHY Heure :12:50         
Série:1          
 1 3919 Gijsbrechts Hilke -35  83 LYRA  5.27  PHY1 
         
javelot homme AH MNT Heure :12:51         
Série:1          
 1 5006 Casteels Bart -21  82 LYRA  18.88  MNT1 
 2 1650 Bultiauw David -21  89 HAC  18.04  MNT2 
         
javelot homme AH PHY Heure :12:54         
Série:1          
 1 703 Clinquart Simon -46  0 CABW  28.04  PHY1 
 2 1731 De Becker Daan -36  98 LYRA  2.82  PHY2 
         
poids hommes AH MNT Heure :13:52         
Série:1          
 1 448 Cuypers Jonathan -21  99 HAC  8.11  MNT1 
 2 1958 Tobback Ruben -21  97 LYRA  7.22  MNT2 
 3 2719 Depauw Vincent -21  1 HAC  7.08  MNT3 
 4 1965 Joostens Nick -21  95 LYRA  6.44   
 5 1385 Volders Jurre -21  93 DALO  5.85   
 6 1727 Verret Jens -21  96 LYRA  5.31   
         
poids hommes AH PHY Heure :13:57         
Série:1          
 1 703 Clinquart Simon -46  0 CABW  8.56  PHY1 
 2 2720 Desclefs Quentin -35  88 SMAC  8.00  PHY2 
         
longueur hommes AH MNT Heure :14:33         
Série:1          



 1 286 Schreurs Ruben -21  99 HAC  4.90 +0.2 MNT1 
 2 5006 Casteels Bart -21  82 LYRA  4.65 +0.8 MNT2 
 3 1965 Joostens Nick -21  95 LYRA  4.40 +0.5 MNT3 
 4 1656 De Coninck Dieter -21  86 DCLA  3.07 +0.5  
 5 5362 Verheyden Geert -21  68 LYRA  2.65 -0.8  
         
longueur hommes AH PHY Heure :14:34         
Série:1          
 1 5706 Delespesse David -62  76 OEH  5.11 -0.1 PHY1 
 2 1631 Persoons Ruben -37  89 VS  4.61 +0.0 PHY2 
  2462 Alksso Ahmed R Mahmo**  93 LYRA  NM  +0.0  
         
disque assis v AMH-f AH Heure :15:09         
Série:1          
 1 1927 Moons Liesbeth -57  94 OEH  10.91  PHY1 
         
javelot assis v AMH-f AH Heure :15:09         
Série:1          
 1 1927 Moons Liesbeth -57  94 OEH  10.94  FYS/PSY1 
         
poids assis m AMH-h AH Heure :15:09         
Série:1          
 1 6201 Van Belle Serge -57  67 OB  8.34  PHY1 
         
disque assis m AMH-h AH Heure :15:10         
Série:1          
 1 6201 Van Belle Serge -57  67 OB  24.30  PHY1 
         
400mH femmes Heure :14:03         
Série:1          
 1 2270 Claes Hanne  91 RESC  55.20  CB 1 
 2 9904 Chiappe Fiorella**  96 ARG  55.88   
 3 1790 Van Puyvelde Margo  95 ASVO  56.13  CB 2 
 4 1399 Grillet Justien  94 VS  56.31  CB 3 
 5 1694 Dauwens Axelle  90 ACME  58.49   
 6 1516 Couckuyt Paulien  97 AVKA  59.32   
 7 2437 Badji Jalika  96 RESC  59.80   
 8 349 Tchimou Benedikt  99 RAM  60.43   
 9 1048 Vanbesien Flavie  95 FLAC  61.02   
         
400mH hommes Heure :14:33         
Série:1          
 1 3029 Nicodeme Romain  95 RESC  51.49  CB 1 
 2 1505 Owusu Dylan  97 RCG  51.67  CB 2 
 3 1912 De Vooght Jasper  96 AVLO  52.58  CB 3 
 4 2004 Stroobants Jori  89 VITA  53.01   
 5 1919 Boonen Jannes  96 ABES  53.23   
 6 1637 Verbraekel Niels  96 VS  54.33   
 7 1895 Van Nieuwenhove Dries  98 AVLO  55.07   
  756 Mazebo Simon  0 ATH  DNS    
         
800m femmes Heure :14:42         
Série:1          
 1 1551 Hellinckx Lotte  95 LEBB  2:11.22  CB 1 
 2 556 Henrard Elea  99 LACE  2:11.39  CB 2 
 3 1869 Vanfleteren Riet  91 LEBB  2:11.91  CB 3 



 4 2859 Ghijselings Syrah  2 KAAG  2:12.67   
 5 1597 Baillievier Rani  98 OLSE  2:13.52   
 6 1503 Pardaens Febe  98 ACP  2:13.54   
 7 1502 Pardaens Hanne  94 ACP  2:15.15   
 8 592 Schauwers Manon  99 RESC  2:15.65   
         
800m hommes Heure :14:38         
Série:1          
 1 1111 Botterman Aaron  94 KAAG  1:46.89  CB 1 
 2 219 Engels Thomas  99 OEH  1:50.10  CB 2 
 3 1537 Bruyneel Arthur  94 ACME  1:50.30  CB 3 
 4 2236 Schockaert Laurens  90 LAT  1:51.18   
 5 2189 Sanctorum Mathias  93 HAC  1:51.87   
 6 3203 Balhan Robin  94 SPA  1:52.77   
 7 2674 Cardillo Joachim  88 RFCL  1:53.95   
 8 1764 Van Den Broeck Jan  89 LAT  1:57.18   
         
400m femmes Heure :14:43         
Série:1          
 1 1758 De Jans Marlien  91 DEIN  54.92  CB 1 
 2 1411 Hugaerts Ine  95 DUFF  56.40  CB 2 
 3 2111 Fickers Marie  97 LACE  56.57  CB 3 
 4 1183 Pieroni Messalina  98 LOOI  56.78   
 5 1402 Dewyngaert Paulien  97 ROBA  57.71   
 6 1657 Rossaert Isaura  92 ACW  58.12   
 7 2110 Fickers Lisa  96 LACE  58.19   
  2583 Muir Carline**  87 RCB  DNS    
  2280 Van Den Broeck Naomie  96 ROCA  DNS    
         
400m hommes Heure :14:55         
Série:1          
 1 3327 Borlee Kevin  88 RCB  45.52  CB 1 
 2 3555 Borlee Dylan  92 RCB  45.55  CB 2 
 3 3178 Vanderbemden Robin  94 SER  46.09  CB 3 
 4 1371 Doom Alexander  97 AVR  46.46   
 5 2716 Watrin Julien  92 DAMP  46.56   
 6 3245 Badji Asamti  95 RESC  46.94   
 7 2509 Dotremont Kevin  95 DCLA  47.71   
 8 2924 Lins Sebastien  92 RESC  49.05   
         
100m femmes Heure :15:07         
Série:1 Vent : 0.4          
 1 1189 Depuydt Manon  97 ACME  11.72  CB 1 
 2 304 Bauwens Laures  99 RCG  11.99  CB 2 
 3 1646 Mehuys Elise  95 LYRA  12.03  CB 3 
 4 1814 Depuydt Orphee  95 HAC  12.03   
 5 2260 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie  97 USBW  12.10   
 6 1319 Rutjens Sarah  92 RCG  12.18   
 7 795 Thiry Nora  0 SER  12.25   
 8 1378 Nijs Bo  97 ATLA  12.41   
         
100m hommes Heure :15:23         
Série:1 Vent : 1.0          
 1 1795 Vranken Andreas  93 DCLA  10.49  CB 1 
 2 3324 Kola Biasu Guelord  93 SER  10.50  CB 2 
 3 3222 Louis Jean-marie  86 SER  10.53  CB 3 



 4 1151 Vleminckx Kobe  98 ACHL  10.72   
 5 3433 Tshitwenu Florian  97 RESC  10.73   
 6 3150 Kapenda Raphael  98 SMAC  10.76   
 7 2873 Kuba Di-vita Gaylord  95 CABW  10.77   
 8 3303 Degavre Lionel  95 HERV  10.78   
 9 2272 Mievis Jitse  98 OEH  10.84   
         
100m mascottes Heure :15:28         
Série:1 Vent : -2.9          
 1 9001 Loeki De Leeuw  91 OB  13.95   
 2 9004 Teka  91 RCAS  14.05   
 3 9000 Nivywix  91 CABW  14.54   
 4 9002 Excellito  91 RESC  14.88   
 5 9003 Speedy Bob  91 SPBO  42.79   
         
100m hommes AH PHY Heure :15:37         
Série:1 Vent : -0.5          
 1 4939 Constant Stefaan -46  77 VOLH  13.09  FY/PHY 1 
 2 1631 Persoons Ruben -37  89 VS  13.94  FY/PHY 2 
 3 2973 Assoignons Jason-63  89 DS  17.20  FY/PHY 3 
 4 1124 Vervecken Bjorn -37  95 AA  20.84   
         
100m wheelers hommes Heure :15:45         
Série:1 Vent : -1.7          
 1 9995 Orru Raffaele** -54  90 NED  17.09   
 2 9997 Pijs Bart** -34  83 NED  17.90   
 3 6264 Genyn Peter -51  76 PARA  20.76  Wheel 1 
 4 6263 Cosyn Peter - 54  66 PARA  24.78  Wheel 2 
  3461 Kizito Remi - 54  91 WS  DIS  R163.3a bu 
         
100m wheelers femmes Heure :15:41         
Série:1 Vent : 0.6          
 1 2537 Bayekula Lea - 54  95 WS  18.51  Wheel 1 
 2 2029 Lefevre Joyce -34  88 PARA  20.70  Wheel 2 
 3 1293 Goens Cecile -34  3 PARA  27.99  Wheel 3 
 4 2030 Impens Karolien -54  83 PARA  28.28   
 5 3902 Vande Vyver Laurence -54  82 PARA  28.91 
  
         
5000m femmes Heure :16:19         
Série:1          
 1 1487 Lauwaert Nina  88 ROBA  16:14.25  CB 1 
 2 1336 Verbruggen Hanne  93 VITA  16:32.61  CB 2 
 3 1601 Vandenbussche Hanna  87 AVR  16:38.41  CB 3 
 4 2587 Tack Lore  87 WS  17:12.33   
 5 2131 Kramer Maureen  98 HERV  17:16.61   
 6 1890 Vanthillo Britt  91 ACBR  17:18.19   
 7 1444 Van Proeyen Karen  84 ROBA  17:19.24   
 8 2337 Saussez Amelie  88 ACLO  17:45.41   
 9 1590 Denys Yewbdar  95 DCLA  17:54.26   
 10 2212 Demeyer Virginie  97 WS  18:19.90   
 11 3532 Rahme Mona  78 DCLA  18:22.73   
 12 3046 Nulens Kim  77 AVT  18:28.96   
 13 1446 Van De Vondel Julie  94 DCLA  18:48.41   
 14 1348 Van Den Driessche Melissa 83 ACP  18:56.72   
 15 42 Mathijs Malejeva  0 LOOI  19:00.87   



 16 1593 Lambert Inneke  94 DCLA  19:05.68   
 17 4313 Semlali Zaina  69 RIWA  19:54.58   
  1359 De Schaepmeester Jolien  97 RCG  DNF    
  2063 De Grande Lindsey  89 OEH  DNF    
         
100mH femmes Heure :16:18         
Série:1 Vent : 0.6          
 1 1801 Berings Eline  86 RCG  12.98  CB 1 
 2 2465 Zagre Anne  90 RESC  13.15  CB 2 
 3 1698 Missinne Sarah  95 KAAG  13.33  CB 3 
 4 2397 Thiam Nafissatou  94 RFCL  13.67   
 5 2282 Vissers Melanie  98 ATC  14.04   
 6 414 De Meyer Caitlin  99 ZWAT  14.41   
 7 1596 Van Diest Dorien  93 OEH  14.61   
  1 Hartmann Iris  99 STAX  DNF    
         
110mH hommes Heure :16:29         
Série:1 Vent : -2.4          
 1 3279 Caty Dylan  97 RESC  14.11  CB 1 
 2 2268 Hanjoul Denis  91 DCLA  14.18  CB 2 
 3 1749 Van Den Eynden Jordi  98 KAPE  14.26  CB 3 
 4 2735 Ruffacq Quentin  89 RESC  14.29   
 5 1732 Segers Senne  95 LYRA  14.90   
 6 2148 Dumon Ewout  95 KAAG  14.97   
 7 841 Vancauwemberghe Nolan  0 MOHA  15.32   
         
5000m hommes Heure :16:54         
Série:1          
 1 2037 Mortier Jennen  97 RCG  14:20.11  CB 1 
 2 1587 De Bock Thomas  91 OEH  14:22.51  CB 2 
 3 3037 Ruell Kim  87 RESC  14:23.11  CB 3 
 4 2628 D'hoore Ward  94 HAC  14:26.23   
 5 2520 Lunders Mats  91 DUFF  14:32.57   
 6 2879 Noel Enzo  95 WACO  14:34.34 
  
 7 4404 De Vulder Stijn  82 ACG  14:35.96   
 8 1632 Valgaeren Sam  90 HULS  14:41.21   
 9 1745 Verminck Sander  89 ROBA  14:47.67   
 10 5738 Verschoren Bart  77 DAC  14:57.50   
 11 1165 Outtier Lukas  96 FLAC  14:59.67   
 12 1264 Cappaert Frederic  92 ACW  14:59.79   
 13 3220 Clais Francois  85 WS  15:00.47   
 14 2797 Monfils Thomas  92 CRAC  15:00.89   
 15 2798 Doison Gregoire  95 DS  15:02.25   
 16 1212 De Nys Maarten  89 DUFF  15:04.67   
 17 1818 De Rouck Wazo  93 ACG  15:14.62   
 18 1360 Wuyts Jasper  91 VMOL  15:21.67   
 19 1961 Van Hoey Olivier  87 LYRA  15:22.94   
 20 2972 Valet Maxime  89 RCAS  15:56.60   
 21 1478 Van Buggenhout Adriaan  95 LEBB  16:02.04   
 22 3452 Lejoly Pierre  92 MALM  16:25.86   
 23 1675 Stiens Roel  90 OEH  16:35.44   
         
3000mS hommes Heure :17:13         
Série:1          
 1 2783 Deflandre Clement  97 HERV  8:57.87  CB 1 



 2 1497 Casteele Mathijs  89 KKS  9:05.34  CB 2 
 3 1639 De Brouwer Jill  89 ALVA  9:13.33  CB 3 
 4 1177 Misplon Bert  88 RCG  9:20.79   
 5 629 Broze Jean  99 RIWA  9:21.75   
 6 2823 Mengal Arnaud  97 USBW  9:28.45   
 7 150 Vanderpoorten Marco  0 HAMM 9:28.89   
 8 2692 Ruscart Benoit  95 USTA  9:31.87   
 9 2078 Scheerlinck Rob  98 VAC  9:45.53   
 10 1179 Venterickx Ruben  94 AVT  9:52.53   
 11 1457 Aerssens Dieter  95 DCLA  10:20.65   
 12 1643 Goedefroot Jonathan  90 OEH  10:28.02   
 13 339 Rasschaert Bjarne  0 RCG  10:32.11   
 14 1186 Dejonckheere Dimitri  94 AVR  10:47.36   
 15 2705 Azzouz Souhaib  98 RIWA  11:38.29   
  2865 Dupont Francois  85 CABW  DNF    
         
1500m femmes Heure :17:23         
Série:1          
 1 1010 Van Accom Sofie  89 ACHL  4:18.12  CB 1 
 2 1370 Rooms Lisa  96 OEH  4:24.22  CB 2 
 3 2187 Scaunet Vanessa  96 CABW  4:28.54  CB 3 
 4 2217 Barnes Steph. **  88 CABW  4:32.05   
 5 1029 Schreurs Anne  92 GENK  4:35.29   
 6 146 Triest Febe  0 HAMM  4:35.40 
  
 7 1458 Truyers Goele  92 AVT  4:36.31   
 8 1745 Segers Sara  85 VITA  4:37.70   
 9 330 Uyttebroek Paulien  99 RCT  4:37.87   
 10 1315 Schaeverbeke Axana  95 ACME  4:39.88   
 11 1297 Godden Elke  96 AVKA  4:40.88   
 12 1346 Deville Annelies  96 ACP  4:42.81   
 13 13 Bassleer Katinka  99 AVZK  4:43.63   
         
1500m hommes Heure :17:43         
Série:1          
 1 1446 Claus Pieter  93 EA  3:53.94  CB 1 
 2 1697 Hamdi Ali  89 DCLA  3:54.32  CB 2 
 3 1720 Somers Michael  95 LYRA  3:54.43  CB 3 
 4 3252 Callahan Wirtz Peter  91 RESC  3:54.71   
 5 3038 Balhan Pierre Antoine  92 RESC  3:55.13   
 6 2978 Audah Ziad  98 CABW  3:55.14   
 7 1555 Bombeke Sven  93 EA  3:55.33   
 8 2635 Cortvriendt Philip  94 OEH  3:55.92   
 9 2718 Lonneux Oussama  97 RFCL  3:57.66   
 10 2699 Boulvin Dorian  97 CABW  3:57.73   
 11 1259 De Kerpel Kevin  88 ROBA  4:00.53   
 12 355 Vanoppen Thomas  99 ACHL  4:06.05   
         
200m femmes Heure :17:44         
Série:1 Vent : 0.0          
 1 2222 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia  93 CABW  23.68  CB 1 
 2 647 Ferauge Lucie  0 CABW  24.10  CB 2 
 3 1646 Mehuys Elise  95 LYRA  24.32  CB 3 
 4 378 Vannerom Fe  0 DEIN  24.35   
 5 1032 Duyck Charlotte  97 DEIN  24.40   
 6 304 Bauwens Laures  99 RCG  24.96   



  2471 Laus Camille  93 RCB  DNS    
         
200m hommes Heure :17:48         
Série:1 Vent : -0.8          
 1 3554 Borlee Jonathan  88 RCB  20.78  CB 1 
 2 1151 Vleminckx Kobe  98 ACHL  20.96  CB 2 
 3 2230 Matthijs Arnout  87 VOLH  21.15  CB 3 
 4 1350 Hofmans Victor  94 OLSE  21.20   
 5 647 Halleux Lionel  0 RIWA  21.42   
 6 3303 Degavre Lionel  95 HERV  21.47   
 7 395 Verherstraeten Simon  99 LYRA  21.57   
 8 912 Kasmi Amine  0 RESC  21.70   
         
200m hommes AH PHY Heure :17:58         
Série:1 Vent : -0.7          
 1 4939 Constant Stefaan -46  77 VOLH  26.61  FY/PHY 1 
 2 5706 Delespesse David -62  76 OEH  30.37  FY/PHY 3 
 3 1123 De Loght Kevin -35  86 AA  30.85  FY/PHY 2 
 4 1122 De Bie Gert -38  89 AA  38.50   
 5 1124 Vervecken Bjorn -37  95 AA  46.37   
  2973 Assoignons Jason-63  89 DS  DNS    
         
200m wheelers hommes Heure :17:59         
Série:1 Vent : -1.7          
 1 9995 Orru Raffaele** -54  90 NED  30.20   
 2 9997 Pijs Bart** -34  83 NED  31.58   
 3 6264 Genyn Peter -51  76 PARA  37.59  Wheel 1 
         
200m wheelers femmes Heure :18:05         
Série:1 Vent : -0.6          
  2537 Bayekula Lea - 54  95 WS  DIS  R163.3a bu 
 2 3902 Vande Vyver Laurence -54  82 PARA  49.94  Wheel 1 
 3 2030 Impens Karolien -54  83 PARA  53.12  Wheel 3 
 4 1293 Goens Cecile -34  3 PARA  54.80  Wheel 2 
         
perche femmes Heure :10:11         
Série:1          
 1 1833 De Ryck Aurelie  92 ACME  4.20  CB 1 
 2 2250 Henry Chloe  87 RESC  4.20  CB 2 
 3 2282 Vissers Melanie  98 ATC  4.10  CB 3 
 4 2328 De Vocht Elien  95 ATC  3.75   
 5 153 Morren Lise  0 RCT  3.60   
 6 2359 Hooyberghs Fleur  1 ACHL  3.60   
 7 1421 De Roeck Nelle  93 VOLH  3.40   
 7 1292 Quirin Laura  90 DCLA  3.40   
 9 31 Jansen Jana  99 VMOL  3.40   
 10 1164 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  4 RCT  3.40   
  6 Borstlap Hanne  0 ACHL  NM    
  1786 De Baene Hanne  98 OB  NM    
         
javelot femmes Heure :13:21         
Série:1          
 1 2377 Smal Pauline  98 SMAC  46.89  CB 1 
 2 1557 Meylemans Nele  96 STAX  45.26  CB 2 
 3 1367 De Pauw Yoika  95 STAX  43.94  CB 3 
 4 2034 Vandenberghe Yentl  91 AVLO  43.91   



 5 1658 Van Royen Carolien  92 ACW  42.66   
 6 2351 Mauroy Chloe  92 CABW  42.55   
 7 1339 Lenchant Sietske  93 ROBA  41.77   
 8 1316 Deschuytter Cato  96 KAAG  41.75   
 9 489 Telemans Ann  0 AVT  41.07   
 10 1442 Umans Kirsten  93 HAKI  39.86   
 11 184 Scheldeman Aude  99 ADD  38.17   
 12 3021 Vanhoorne An  82 HCO  36.52   
         
longueur femmes Heure :13:14         
Série:1          
 1 2397 Thiam Nafissatou  94 RFCL  6.60 -0.1 CB 1 
 2 1395 Maudens Hanne  97 VS  6.51 +1.1 CB 2 
 3 1378 Nijs Bo  97 ATLA  5.74 -0.4 CB 3 
 4 1043 Coppenolle Emma  96 DEIN  5.64 -0.8  
 5 1662 Tessens Helena  95 LYRA  5.58 +1.1  
 6 37 Vanaenrode Amelien  0 AVT  5.44 +1.4  
 7 3592 Evans Cassandre  1 HUY  5.39 +0.7  
 8 2045 Gilson Lucie  3 RFCL  5.32 -0.5  
 9 2234 Coulon Geraldine  98 CSDY  5.22 +0.2  
 10 1774 Annendyck Hanne  97 DAC  5.20 +0.4  
 11 1829 Kisoka Peguy  97 ZWAT  5.14 -0.1  
 12 1921 Lambrecht Charlotte  93 KAAG  5.06 +0.7  
         
hauteur hommes Heure :15:05         
Série:1          
 1 1593 Ghuys Bram  93 OEH  2.24  CB 1 
 2 9915 Liberman Tzor**  94 ISR  2.07   
 3 1401 Algoet Giebe  98 HCO  2.07  CB 2 
 4 1935 Jacobs Brett  94 ADD  2.04  CB 3 
 5 1423 Verdonck Emile  95 AZW  2.04   
 6 216 Vermeiren Jef  0 ACHL  2.04   
 7 3192 Gamuela Ngamunguela Jos  98 RESC  2.01   
 8 2069 Versmissen Bart  87 VMOL  1.98   
 9 1821 Annaert Wouter  94 AVT  1.95   
 10 3305 Kalandula Fabiano  96 RESC  1.95   
 11 1431 Jacobs Sven  97 EA  1.90   
  3367 Fauconnier Tanguy  1 CABW  NM    
         
disque femmes Heure :15:01         
Série:1          
 1 1922 Lyssens Katelijne  95 ROBA  50.71  CB 1 
 2 1679 Vandeput Babette  98 ATLA  49.86  CB 2 
 3 1767 Hellebuyck Anouska  89 DEIN  49.47  CB 3 
 4 1932 Emmerzaal Jill*  90 DCLA  48.44   
 5 646 Dodrimont Emilie  99 CABW  46.65   
 6 1436 Grobbel Cato  96 DCLA  41.49   
 7 1976 Vanthillo Lynn  89 ACBR  38.49   
 8 224 Beelaert Annelien  0 VS  38.36   
 9 3167 Pieri Axelle  1 ATLA  36.26   
 10 3777 Sclavont Lastinie  2 CABW  35.17   
 11 1645 Rabau Silke  98 RCT  33.64   
 12 1164 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  4 RCT  31.97   
         
longueur hommes Heure :14:40         
Série:1          



 1 3278 Campener Corentin  90 RESC  7.66 +1.0 CB 1 
 2 2884 Grailet Francois  94 RFCL  7.56 +0.5 CB 2 
 3 2874 Stas Vincent  95 CABW  7.43 +0.2 CB 3 
 4 2928 Caluwe Arnaud  91 RESC  7.28 -0.6  
 5 1907 Thibau Arno  95 AVLO  6.91 -0.1  
 6 3155 Schlag Youri  94 RIWA  6.71 +0.9  
 7 534 Van Riel Robbe  99 ACBR  6.38 -0.6  
 8 1696 Abiuso Alexis  3 RFCL  5.40 +1.3  
         
perche hommes Heure :17:00         
Série:1          
 1 2751 Art Arnaud  93 FCHA  5.40  CB 1 
 2 1655 Broeders Ben  95 DCLA  5.30  CB 2 
 3 2450 Ausloos Frederik  96 DCLA  5.30  CB 3 
 4 9905 Van Der Wijst Koen**  97 NED  5.30   
 5 2152 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas  90 DEIN  5.20   
 6 111 Bal Jaan  0 ACBR  5.00   
 7 368 Vanlierde Jorg  99 DEIN  5.00   
 8 2656 Bodart Robin  97 BBS  4.80   
 9 1661 Leys Mathias  96 VOLH  4.60   
 10 2257 Van Nuffelen Thomas  98 DCLA  4.60   
 11 3383 Namurois Bertrand  91 RFCL  4.40   
         
poids hommes Heure :16:23         
Série:1          
 1 2503 Milanov Philip  91 VAC  17.29   
 2 2325 Quintelier Matthias  97 AVKA  16.77   
 3 1793 Spilliaert Stijn  93 HAMM  15.91   
 4 1455 Defrere Ilya  97 DCLA  15.79   
 5 7391 Guillaume Alain  76 BBS  14.78   
 6 3333 Guillaume Jonathan  92 RESC  14.49   
 7 2043 Frijters Pieter  90 LYRA  14.20   
 8 3125 Deltenre Thomas  90 CRAC  13.76   
 9 3359 Quoidbach Elias  96 CSF  13.41   
 10 2436 Truyts Timothy  89 ACBR  13.13   
 11 1657 Van Steen Joannes  95 VOLH  13.04   
         
javelot hommes Heure :16:53         
Série:1          
 1 1290 Herman Timothy  90 ACME  75.62  CB 1 
 2 2537 Duchateau Jarne  96 BRAB  64.67  CB 2 
 3 3288 Boa Michael  95 CSF  64.67  CB 3 
 4 9913 Collet Jean Baptiste**  84 FRA  63.84   
 5 1703 Broeders Arne  93 DCLA  62.60   
 6 1995 Meeusen Dries  96 DUFF  61.20   
 7 2494 Van Den Bosch Vincent  89 BRAB  60.26   
 8 546 Mory Niel  99 OEH  56.72   
 9 2151 Bogaerts Jonas  94 LEBB  56.12   
 10 1389 Van Der Reysen Bram  98 ACW  54.02   
 11 2355 Van Laere Ruben  91 DAC  53.68   
 12 2660 Body Valentin  98 BBS  49.02   
         
triple saut femmes Heure :16:26         
Série:1          
 1 1339 Lenchant Sietske  93 ROBA  12.63 -0.8  
 2 2402 Guisse Saliyya  96 RESC  12.58 +0.8  



 3 2358 Loureiro Elsa  92 RFCL  12.27 -1.1  
 4 1570 Gaye Kine  98 RCG  11.82 +0.5  
 5 22 De Clercq Alix  0 KAAG  11.58 -1.1  
 6 4126 Ombeni Rachel  1 CSF  11.47 +0.5  
 7 375 Deroost Frea  99 DAC  11.25 -0.7  
 8 748 T'kint Juliette  0 IAAC  11.22 -1.0  
 9 2175 Lahaye Caroline  84 CSDY  11.18 -0.4  
 10 745 Dheur Geraldine  0 IAAC  10.89 +0.1  
 11 1774 Annendyck Hanne  97 DAC  10.88 -0.5  
 12 3230 Willems Frauke  1 KAAG  10.78 -0.2  
         
hauteur femmes Heure :16:44         
Série:1          
 1 2271 Orcel Claire  97 CSF  1.91  CB 1 
 2 1515 Van Hessche Hanne  91 ASVO  1.77  CB 2 
 3 572 Nenin Eline  0 SMAC  1.71  CB 3 
 4 1540 De Waele Nienke  97 ASVO  1.71   
 5 1236 Paesen Inge  96 AVT  1.68   
 6 651 Pardoms Emilie  0 CABW  1.65   
 7 699 Collin Victoria  0 MOHA  1.60   
 8 1165 Vankerckhoven Sarah  95 SPBO  1.60   
 9 3914 Jordens Sasha  1 CABW  1.50   
         
poids femmes Heure :17:15         
Série:1          
 1 1367 De Pauw Yoika  95 STAX  13.47  CB 1 
 2 1395 Maudens Hanne  97 VS  13.06  CB 2 
 3 3240 Verlinden Sophie  79 WIBO  12.89  CB 3 
 4 480 Van Der Gucht Helena  99 ACW  11.94   
 5 1976 Vanthillo Lynn  89 ACBR  11.59   
 6 188 Van Petegem Kelly  99 STAX  10.85   
 7 1645 Rabau Silke  98 RCT  10.52   
         
disque hommes Heure :18:32         
Série:1          
 1 2503 Milanov Philip  91 VAC  63.39  CB 1 
 2 2270 Nys Edwin  86 DCLA  53.11  CB 2 
 3 1793 Spilliaert Stijn  93 HAMM 50.82  CB 3 
 4 1455 Defrere Ilya  97 DCLA  49.03   
 5 6220 Peetrain Filip  74 OEH  48.38   
 6 2325 Quintelier Matthias  97 AVKA  46.87   
 7 2436 Truyts Timothy  89 ACBR  46.81   
 8 1449 Vercammen Stijn  94 HAMM 46.07   
 9 3359 Quoidbach Elias  96 CSF  43.43   
 10 2043 Frijters Pieter  90 LYRA  42.67   
 11 3462 Gelise Romain  91 RFCL  41.41   
 12 2655 Parisse Arnaud  95 BBS  39.19   
         
triple saut hommes Heure :18:06         
Série:1          
 1 2872 Kapata Leopold  92 CABW  15.73 -0.9 CB 1 
 2 2803 Thomas Nicolas  92 DAMP  14.80 +0.5 CB 2 
 3 801 Geerts Gregory  99 RESC  14.68 -0.5 CB 3 
 4 1911 De Leenheer Matthias  91 AVLO  14.21 +0.6  
 5 3330 Kingunza Desire  94 CSF  14.07 -2.2  
 6 2477 Pausenberger Yves  95 KAAG  14.05 +1.9  



 7 3155 Schlag Youri  94 RIWA  13.91 -0.5  
 8 2036 Aubert Remko*  86 ROBA  13.45 -0.9  
 9 3371 Adjanor Fabrice  92 CSF  13.15 -0.2  
 10 3123 Collin Gael  89 RFCL  13.10 -0.7  
 11 669 Van Roy Simon  0 CABW  12.28 +0.4  
         
marteau femmes Heure :14:22         
Série:1          
 1 1497 Sterckendries Vanessa  95 OEH  65.69   
 2 9901 Hulley Alexandra**  97 AUS  61.65   
 3 1889 Lagrou Ilke  98 HAC  54.19   
 4 451 Vanbaelenberghe Wege  99 HAC  50.36   
 5 1617 Lambrecht Nele  96 MACW 48.21   
 6 2334 Davin Geraldine  87 DAMP  46.91   
 7 4295 Reckelbus Laurence  75 RCAS  42.99   
 8 259 Seynaeve Delphine  99 HAC  42.92   
 9 1524 Lucas Vie  98 KAAG  41.17   
 10 1731 Claes Evelyne  98 RCT  40.10   
 11 1190 Dewitte Jennifer  91 ACME  38.76   
 12 4413 Van Oystaeyen Julie  81 CSDY  37.71   
  4045 Luyimi-mbala Sarah  83 SMAC  NM    
         
marteau hommes Heure :14:48         
Série:1          
 1 2131 Malengreaux Remi  95 RCG  61.86  CB 1 
 2 1340 Vanbroekhoven Stef  97 VMOL  60.32  CB 2 
 3 2734 Salvaggio Claudio8**  92 RESC  59.88   
 4 5263 De Wyngaert Walter  70 ROBA  53.62  CB 3 
 5 3181 Moreaux Thomas  93 SMAC  53.46   
 6 2526 Gieghase Kobe  98 KAAG  52.88   
 7 2929 Bernard Tom  93 RESC  52.04   
 8 3286 Moreaux Thibault  88 DAMP  49.28   
 9 1144 Goossens Bjorn  87 ACHL  43.32   
 10 2197 Ligneel Florian  98 ZA  42.49   
 11 923 Vangermeersch Florian  0 CRAC  37.43   
 12 7454 Vangermeersch Olivier  69 CRAC  28.84   

 


